
                                 

AASA Daily Schedule: Spring 2024
(Updated February 2024)

Third Grade
Date Day Content Area Tested

April 3, 2024 Wednesday Writing
April 15, 2024 Monday ELA 1
April 16, 2024 Tuesday ELA 2
April 17, 2024 Wednesday Math 1 & ORF
April 18, 2024 Thursday Math 2 & ORF

Fourth Grade
Date Day Content Area Tested

April 2, 2024 Tuesday Writing
April 8, 2024 Monday ELA 1
April 9, 2024 Tuesday ELA 2
April 10, 2024 Wednesday Math 1 
April 11, 2024 Thursday Math 2

Fifth Grade
Date Day Content Area Tested

March 27, 2024 Wednesday Science 1
March 27, 2024 Wednesday Science 2
March 28, 2024 Thursday Science 3
April 2, 2024 Tuesday Writing
April 8, 2024 Monday ELA 1; Math 1
April 9, 2024 Tuesday ELA 2; Math 2

Sixth Grade
Date Day Content Area Tested

April 3, 2024 Wednesday Writing
April 15, 2024 Monday ELA 1
April 16, 2024 Tuesday ELA 2
April 17, 2024 Wednesday Math 1
April 18, 2024 Thursday Math 2


